
Gewehr 300m

A10: 6 EF + 4 SF

Maximum = 100

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters- Kranz-

LizenzNr NAme / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. limite Resultat Kreis

1. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S ST Bregaglia ST03 86 98 KA

2. 116586 Fliri Fadri 1957 V ST Chalavaina ST03 84 96 KA

3. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Sdts Zuoz SG 89 96 KA

4. 209691 Morell Otto 1949 SV ST Samedan ST90 80 95 KA

5. 222488 Casutt Leonard 1952 V UT Laax/Falera SG 89 95 KA

6. 151058 Frauenfelder Renè 1961 S SV Bonaduz SG 91 95 KA

7. 282256 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 E ST Poschiavo SG 91 95 KA

8. 224694 Krebs Ueli 1950 V ST Sent ST03 84 94 KA

9. 116488 Braun Mauro 1971 S SV Pontresina SG 91 94 KA

10. 211339 Bass Roland 1953 V SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 89 93 KA

11. 218782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Sdts Zuoz SG 89 93 KA

12. 211338 Murbach Marco 1958 V SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 89 93 KA

13. 116328 Lanfranchi Sisto 1960 S ST Poschiavo SG 91 93 KA

14. 116329 Murbach Giuorgio 1960 S ST Poschiavo SG 91 93 KA

15. 191663 Wyss Kurt 1962 S SV Pontresina SG 91 93 KA

16. 116281 Passini Lorenzo 1979 E ST Poschiavo SG 91 93 KA

17. 226312 Sonder Gian Reto 1969 S Sdts Zuoz ST03 86 92 KA

18. 226315 Steger Daniel 1980 E SV Pontresina SG 91 92 KA

19. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E SV Pontresina SG 91 92 KA

20. 155048 von Weissenfluh Peter 1943 SV SV Thusis ST03 83 91 KA

21. 233848 Baracchi Pietro 1943 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 88 91 KA

22. 203297 Vassella Arno 1968 S ST Poschiavo SG 91 91 KA

23. 203286 Rossi Romano 1980 E ST Poschiavo SG 91 91 KA

24. 213258 Murbach Simon 1988 E SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 91 91 KA

25. 833524 Bätscher Katrin 1992 E SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 91 91 KA

26. 247949 Gruber Heidi 1955 V SV Bonaduz ST90 81 90 KA

27. 221615 Parli Linard 1986 E ST S-chanf ST90 83 90 KA

28. 227810 Taverna Andri 1956 V ST Sent ST03 84 90 KA

29. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Sdts Zuoz ST03 86 90 KA

30. 219283 Brasi Bruno 1966 S Sdts Zuoz SG 91 90

31. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV SV Pontresina ST90 80 89 KA

32. 116498 Negrini Bruno 1945 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 88 89 KA

33. 121527 Tulio Negrini 1947 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 88 89 KA

34. 211344 Morelini Marco 1967 S ST Samedan ST90 83 88 KA
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35. 213416 Lony Gian Peider 1968 S Sdts Zuoz ST90 83 88 KA

36. Clalüna Noldi 1968 S ST Bregaglia ST03 86 88 KA

37. 191046 Rodigari Beat 1964 S SV Pontresina SG 91 88

38. 823719 Clalüna Andri 2001 U21 ST Bregaglia ST90 81 87 KA

39. 194403 Luzzi Severin 1958 V ST Chalavaina SG 89 87

40. 222623 Thomas Heinz 1964 S ST S-chanf ST90 83 86 KA

41. 222494 Camathias Lucas 1975 E UT Laax/Falera ST90 83 86 KA

42. 116505 Zischg Richard 1950 V SV St.Moritz-Julia ST03 84 85 KA

43. 703861 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 E ST Poschiavo ST90 83 84 KA

44. Robbi Lothar 1956 V Sdts Zuoz ST03 84 84 KA

45. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 86 83

46. 226317 Wieser Flurin 1959 V Sdts Zuoz Kar 81 82 KA

47. 719693 Gritti Fadri 1986 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 86 82

48. 747417 Jäger Leandro 2001 U21 ST S-chanf ST90 81 81 KA

49. 213412 Plebani Peter 1953 V Sdts Zuoz ST90 81 81 KA

50. 698714 Salzgeber Sonja 1960 S Sdts Zuoz ST90 83 81

51. 221610 Salzgeber Lorenz 1956 V Sdts Zuoz SG 89 81

52. 201574 Lanfrachi Luca 1960 S ST Poschiavo ST90 83 80

53. Gilli Andrea 1955 V Sdts Zuoz Kar 81 76

54. Blumenthal Gian Rico 1961 S Sdts Zuoz Kar 83 75

55. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 86 75

56. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Sdts Zuoz ST02 80 74

57. Häfner Ulrich 1955 V Sdts Zuoz ST03 84 64

58. Berger Christian 1961 S ST Sent ST03 86 62
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Gewehr 300m

A10: 6 EF

Maximum = 60

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters-

LizenzNr NAme / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. Resultat Auszahlung

1. 213258 Murbach Simon 1988 E SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 59 30 CHF

2. 116329 Murbach Giuorgio 1960 S ST Poschiavo SG 58 20 CHF

3. 116281 Passini Lorenzo 1979 E ST Poschiavo SG 58 20 CHF

4. 719693 Gritti Fadri 1986 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 57 20 CHF

5. 218782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Sdts Zuoz SG 57 15 CHF

6. 211338 Murbach Marco 1958 V SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 57 15 CHF

7. 116328 Lanfranchi Sisto 1960 S ST Poschiavo SG 57 15 CHF

8. 203297 Vassella Arno 1968 S ST Poschiavo SG 57 15 CHF

9. 203286 Rossi Romano 1980 E ST Poschiavo SG 57 15 CHF

10. 226315 Steger Daniel 1980 E SV Pontresina SG 57 15 CHF

11. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E SV Pontresina SG 57 15 CHF

12. 213412 Plebani Peter 1953 V Sdts Zuoz ST90 56 20 CHF

13. 222494 Camathias Lucas 1975 E UT Laax/Falera ST90 56 20 CHF

14. 116586 Fliri Fadri 1957 V ST Chalavaina ST03 56 15 CHF

15. 222488 Casutt Leonard 1952 V UT Laax/Falera SG 56 10 CHF

16. 191046 Rodigari Beat 1964 S SV Pontresina SG 56 10 CHF

17. 116488 Braun Mauro 1971 S SV Pontresina SG 56 10 CHF

18. 213416 Lony Gian Peider 1968 S Sdts Zuoz ST90 55 15 CHF

19. 155048 von Weissenfluh Peter 1943 SV SV Thusis ST03 55 10 CHF

20. 116505 Zischg Richard 1950 V SV St.Moritz-Julia ST03 55 10 CHF

21. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S ST Bregaglia ST03 55 10 CHF

22. Clalüna Noldi 1968 S ST Bregaglia ST03 55 10 CHF

23. 221610 Salzgeber Lorenz 1956 V Sdts Zuoz SG 55 5 CHF

24. 191663 Wyss Kurt 1962 S SV Pontresina SG 55 5 CHF

25. 282256 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 E ST Poschiavo SG 55 5 CHF

26. 747417 Jäger Leandro 2001 U21 ST S-chanf ST90 54 10 CHF

27. 211344 Morelini Marco 1967 S ST Samedan ST90 54 10 CHF

28. 221615 Parli Linard 1986 E ST S-chanf ST90 54 10 CHF

29. 233848 Baracchi Pietro 1943 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 54 0 CHF

30. 209691 Morell Otto 1949 SV ST Samedan ST90 53 5 CHF

31. 823719 Clalüna Andri 2001 U21 ST Bregaglia ST90 53 5 CHF

32. 224694 Krebs Ueli 1950 V ST Sent ST03 53 0 CHF

33. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Sdts Zuoz SG 53 0 CHF

34. 194403 Luzzi Severin 1958 V ST Chalavaina SG 53 0 CHF

35. 219283 Brasi Bruno 1966 S Sdts Zuoz SG 53 0 CHF
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Gewehr 300m

A10: 6 EF

Maximum = 60

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters-

LizenzNr NAme / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. Resultat Auszahlung
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36. Gilli Andrea 1955 V Sdts Zuoz Kar 52

37. 211339 Bass Roland 1953 V SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 52

38. 833524 Bätscher Katrin 1992 E SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 52

39. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Sdts Zuoz ST02 51

40. 247949 Gruber Heidi 1955 V SV Bonaduz ST90 51

41. 222623 Thomas Heinz 1964 S ST S-chanf ST90 51

42. 227810 Taverna Andri 1956 V ST Sent ST03 51

43. 226312 Sonder Gian Reto 1969 S Sdts Zuoz ST03 51

44. 121527 Tulio Negrini 1947 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 51

45. 201574 Lanfrachi Luca 1960 S ST Poschiavo ST90 50

46. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Sdts Zuoz ST03 50

47. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV SV Pontresina ST90 49

48. 703861 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 E ST Poschiavo ST90 48

49. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 48

50. 151058 Frauenfelder Renè 1961 S SV Bonaduz SG 48

51. Berger Christian 1961 S ST Sent ST03 47

52. 698714 Salzgeber Sonja 1960 S Sdts Zuoz ST90 46

53. 116498 Negrini Bruno 1945 SV SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 46

54. Blumenthal Gian Rico 1961 S Sdts Zuoz Kar 45

55. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Sdts Zuoz ST03 45

56. Häfner Ulrich 1955 V Sdts Zuoz ST03 41

57. Robbi Lothar 1956 V Sdts Zuoz ST03 40

58. 226317 Wieser Flurin 1959 V Sdts Zuoz Kar 38

Seite 4

https://www.rothgerueste.ch/roth-gerueste/standorte/la-punt/
https://www.gkb.ch/de/gs/zuoz
https://www.roccahotz.ch/
https://sius.com/
http://www.zuoz.ch/
http://www.kellerei-st-georg.ch/
http://www.calanda.com/
https://www.cafe-badilatti.ch/
https://www.schreinerei-claluena.ch/
https://www.klarer-zuoz.ch/


Pistole 25m

Maximum = 150

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alter- Kranz-

LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. limite Resultat Kreis

1. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 129 147 KA

2. 121117 Crameri Guido 1959 V SP Poschiavo RF 132 146 KA

3. 719693 Gritti Fadri 1986 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 129 145 KA

4. 676957 Cathomen Nico 1993 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 129 144 KA

5. Mittner Andrea 1969 S SV Pontresina OP9 129 143 KA

6. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S SV Pontresina RF 135 143 KA

7. 589693 Crameri Ramon 1984 E SP Poschiavo RF 135 143 KA

8. 721548 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E SP Poschiavo RF 135 143 KA

9. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S ST Bregaglia OP7.65 129 141 KA

10. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Sdts Zuoz RF 135 141 KA

11. 116327 Crameri Leo 1945 SV SP Poschiavo RF 129 139 KA

12. 885416 Camastral Domenic 1957 V SV Pontresina RF 132 139 KA

13. 396685 Demonti Robert 1960 S PC Igis-Landquart RF 135 138 KA

14. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 129 137 KA

15. 201415 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V SP Poschiavo RF 132 136 KA

16. 224368 Costa Ilario 1966 S SP Poschiavo RF 135 136 KA

17. 213552 Prevost Paul 1946 SV SV Pontresina RF 129 135 KA

18. 747417 Jäger Leandro 2001 U21 ST S-chanf OP7.65 126 133 KA

19. 218782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 126 132 KA

20. 181037 Keller Hans 1938 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 129 131 KA

21. 227233 Filli Claudio 1948 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 129 131 KA

22. 234026 Masüger Andri 1984 E Sdts Zuoz RF 135 131

23. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 126 129 KA

24. 226312 Sonder Gian Reto 1969 S Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 129 127

25. 219376 Schäublin Hans Beat 1942 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 129 127

26. 223719 Hartmann Hans 1958 V SV Küblis RF 132 126

27. 233844 Engi Werner 1951 V Sdts Zuoz OP9 126 125

28. 213416 Lony Gian Peider 1968 S Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 129 121

29. Gilli Andrea 1955 V Sdts Zuoz OP9 126 117

30. 222623 Thomas Heinz 1964 S ST S-chanf OP7.65 129 115

31. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Sdts Zuoz RF 135 108

32. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV SV Pontresina OP7.65 123 105

33. 226317 Wieser Flurin 1959 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 126 104

34. 213474 Zanetti Peter 1951 V SV Pontresina RF 132 95
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Pistole 25m

SF(5-10): 2 x 5 SF

Maximum = 100

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alter-

LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. Resultat Auszahlung

1. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 99 50 CHF

2. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Sdts Zuoz RF 98 40 CHF

3. 121117 Crameri Guido 1959 V SP Poschiavo RF 97 30 CHF

4. 885416 Camastral Domenic 1957 V SV Pontresina RF 96 25 CHF

5. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S SV Pontresina RF 96 25 CHF

6. 721548 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E SP Poschiavo RF 95 20 CHF

7. 719693 Gritti Fadri 1986 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 94 15 CHF

8. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S ST Bregaglia OP7.65 94 15 CHF

9. 589693 Crameri Ramon 1984 E SP Poschiavo RF 94 15 CHF

10. 213416 Lony Gian Peider 1968 S Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 93 10 CHF

11. 227233 Filli Claudio 1948 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 93 10 CHF

12. 224368 Costa Ilario 1966 S SP Poschiavo RF 93 10 CHF

13. 181037 Keller Hans 1938 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 92 5 CHF

14. Mittner Andrea 1969 S SV Pontresina OP9 91

15. 213552 Prevost Paul 1946 SV SV Pontresina RF 91

16. 218782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 90

17. 226317 Wieser Flurin 1959 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 90

18. 116327 Crameri Leo 1945 SV SP Poschiavo RF 90

19. 676957 Cathomen Nico 1993 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 89

20. 226312 Sonder Gian Reto 1969 S Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 89

21. 223719 Hartmann Hans 1958 V SV Küblis RF 89

22. 234026 Masüger Andri 1984 E Sdts Zuoz RF 89

23. 233844 Engi Werner 1951 V Sdts Zuoz OP9 88

24. 201415 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V SP Poschiavo RF 87

25. 396685 Demonti Robert 1960 S PC Igis-Landquart RF 87

26. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Sdts Zuoz RF 87

27. 219376 Schäublin Hans Beat 1942 SV Sdts Zuoz RF 86

28. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Sdts Zuoz OP7.65 84

29. Gilli Andrea 1955 V Sdts Zuoz OP9 83

30. 213474 Zanetti Peter 1951 V SV Pontresina RF 80

31. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Sdts Zuoz OP9 77

32. 222623 Thomas Heinz 1964 S ST S-chanf OP7.65 74

33. 747417 Jäger Leandro 2001 U21 ST S-chanf OP7.65 72
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